
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00122, Five Mile

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  1.2 Mi. W of Jct I-184

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 101,541

 111,989
 75,422

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 26

 52,218

 58,082
 37,557

 49,323

 53,907
 37,864

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 113,647 - - 119,079 84,624

W DIR - - 56,186 - - 58,703 41,927

E DIR - - 57,461 - - 60,376 42,697

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

58,591 108,553 114,753 116,774 118,981 123,363 91,913

29,981 54,068 56,757 57,968 59,373 60,965 45,559

28,610 54,485 57,996 58,806 59,608 62,398 46,354

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

67,045 114,535 116,435 110,320 116,135 123,660 87,688

34,561 56,849 57,950 53,091 58,633 61,342 43,430

32,484 57,686 58,485 57,229 57,502 62,318 44,258

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

60,534 101,780 116,105 99,177 95,202 101,047 87,806

30,968 50,761 57,554 40,719 37,986 41,158 42,997

29,566 51,019 58,551 58,458 57,216 59,889 44,809

27 28 - - - - -

65,171 111,374 - - - - -

33,492 55,484 - - - - -

31,679 55,890 - - - - -

MADW 62,835 109,061 115,235 108,757 110,106 116,787 88,008

STDEV 3,936 5,434 1,285 8,902 12,985 10,700 2,991

DAYFAC 1.62 0.93 0.88 0.93 0.92 0.87 1.15

February 2011

Page 1 of 1Created   10/26/2011   3:19:13PM MV02:


